
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Seven Sat 9-May Sci Pg# 50, 51 Migration Remaining complete 

Seven Mon 11-May Sci Pg# 51 half to 52. Food chain and Flow of energy.

Seven Tue 12-May Sci
Pg# 53 to 54. Aquatic food chain + Food web + can 

you tell + Activity.

Seven Wed 13-May Sci
Pg# 55 to 56 half. Work it out! + Definition + Answer 

the following Questions.

Seven Thu 14-May Sci

Pg# 56 Remaining to Pg# 58. Answer the following 

Question detail + Correct option + true, False + 

Column. 

Seven Fri 15-May Sci

Chapter# 5: Structure of an Atom. Pg# 59 to 60. 

Think back + Introduction. Hang a wall chart of the 

structure of an atom in the class.

Seven Sat 16-May Sci Pg# 60 to 61 half. Structure of an atom + Diagram.

Seven Mon 18-May Sci
Pg# 61 half to 62 complete. Atomic number and mass 

number.

Seven Tue 19-May Sci Pg# 63 Isotopes. 

Seven Wed 20-May Sci
Pg# 64 Isotopes & uses + Elements in the Periodic 

table. Draw structure of some atom on the blood.

Seven Thu 21-May Sci Pg# 65 to 66 half. Structure atom + Valency of atom

Seven Fri 22-May Sci Pg# 66 to 67 half. Ionic bond to covalent bond.

Seven Sat 23-May Sci
Pg# 67 half to 68 half. Molecules and compounds. 

Chemical formula half.

Seven Mon 25-May Sci
Pg# 68 half to 69 half. Chemical formula remaining 

half 1, 2, 3 step complete.


